Power Delivery 20W 10,000 mAh power bank, soft touch finish and
knurled
SKU: TEBB10000PD20RUG
Secure grip, pleasant materials and excellent charging performance: the right charger for
your daily needs
THE CHARGER YOU NEED
The Power Delivery 20W 10,000 mAh power bank  is a perfect mix of style, practicality and performance. The finishes and the
technologies used make it a versatile accessory to face small daily needs with confidence.
PERFORMANCE: FAST CHARGING
The portable charger has two outputs: a USB-C Power Delivery capable of delivering up to 20W of power and a 10W Intelligent
Charge
With the USB-C port, you can safely charge a smartphone in 30 minutes and a tablet in 60. The standard USB still provides a fast
power supply and the charged devices will not be overloaded or short-circuited.
THE PORTABLE CHARGER
The power bank is compact and boasts a comfortable soft touch finish. The body is also knurled: a design solution that ensures
a good grip and prevents the charger from inadvertently slipping out of your pocket.
RECHARGE TWO DEVICES AT ONCE
It's possible to use both outputs at the same time  to power two devices at once, but in this case, you won't be able to take
advantage of PD fast charging.
POWER BANK CHARGING
Thanks to the USB-C input you can recharge the portable charger once the power inside is depleted. Check the level thanks to the
 4 status LEDs.
KEY FEATURES:
10,000 mAh capacity
20W Power Delivery
Intelligent Charge
1 2.1A USB output
1 2.1A USB-C output
Knurled and soft touch finish
USB-C input to charge the power bank
USB - USB-C charging cable included
Smartphone charge level after 30 minutes with USB-C: 100%*
Tablet charge level after 60 minutes with USB-C: 100%*.
Lithium polymer battery
Aeroplane safe
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device being charged.
Power Delivery 20W 10,000 mAh power bank, soft touch finish and knurled
SKU: TEBB10000PD20RUG
Technical data
Color: green
EAN: 8018417334412
SKU: TEBB10000PD20RUG
Weight: 200 g
Recharging cable: USB - Micro USB Cable
Input: USB-C PD 20W
Output: 5VDC / 2.1A, PD 20 Watt - Type-C
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Technology: Dual Charge, Intelligent Charge, Power Delivery 20W
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 280 g
Width Inner: 60 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 110 mm
Weight Inner: 605 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 7800 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it